May 30, 2018

Soroptimist International of Corona is part of a global organization working to improve the lives of women and girls through programs leading to social and economic empowerment.

Our Fall fundraiser, the Chocolate, Wine and Jazz Festival, is our primary source of income. We are fortunate that the Corona community supports our organization, making our fundraising efforts successful.

It has been our pleasure to allocate a portion of these funds during this past Club year, as well as at today's luncheon, to support other organizations in our community whose missions align with our own.

Thank you for your efforts in improving the lives of women and girls in our community, and for sharing information about your program with us today.

To better help us in distributing funds in our next fiscal year (2018/2019), kindly complete the enclosed Service Fund Application.

In Service,

Denise Middleton

President

Soroptimist International of Corona

## Soroptimist International of Corona

## Service Fund Application

Organization:	Date:
Project Name (if applicable):	
Address:	
Website:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Email:	501 (c) (3)? Yes No
Amount of Funds requested: \$	Tax ID #
Description of project and how it improves lives of wo	men and girls:
Project budget, how will funds be used, and when are	funds needed:
If you receive the requested funding this year, do you years? Yes No	have plans to continue the project in subsequent
Return application (and additional info about organiza	tion/project if available) to:
Service Funds Committee Soroptimist International of Corona PO Box 381 Corona, CA 92879	

Or email to sicorona@soroptimist.net